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Overview
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Price
21.40 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.19% (-0.04)

AUOO0000SEK6
SEK

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

4,722 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

21.30 AUD (1,044)
21.41 AUD (10,272)
21.28 AUD

21.58 AUD

21.08 AUD

21.44 AUD
21.374539 AUD
926,190
19,814,884.07
9,538

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

720
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=54687297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SEK6&ID_NOTATION=11640512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b97efb131267feda6ef1dea6b4e63c755e2b4cc86ae0da58ed849688b51174a8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af3acc5f564a7baad&time=1721370647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c6b7554e3f18f5ac7d462074f278fa62781eaf13c17b612c9f7d27b56b5a465&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73ee28a296f002b53&time=1721370647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b92e33aa15cf20f59116b97738f61d92bbbf59a4d495c0d5c6d4b027385932fc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f63f6ff01dc5193fb&time=1721370647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd0dc735247df8414d690aab0da81e6bec8f6258606d323c17912b4c8009fdf0&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc7a711cd8fe1bb55&time=1721370647&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55dda61e8a370edd12acf0c784e44dde87aeeb74a25fb24c56f52da6954271d2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c909e2f09b1bb033&time=1721370647&tool=RSC

SEEKLTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:09

Price
21.40 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.19% (-0.04)

ISIN AUO00000SEK6
Symbol SEK
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,722 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.30 AUD (1,044)
Ask (Ask size) 21.41 AUD (10,272)
Open 21.28 AUD
High 21.58 AUD
Low 21.08 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.44 AUD
VWAP 21.374539 AUD
Volume (pcs) 926,190
Trading volume 19,814,884.07
Number of trades 9,638
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.07% -11.40% -32.17%
Perf (abs.) -3.51 -2.76 -10.17
Beta 1.34 1.46 1.43
Volatility 26.93 26.39 31.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11
18
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:23

13.30 EUR

13.00 EUR

13.10 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)

13.10 EUR 0.02

13.10 EUR 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.05 AUD (1,592,655
21.74 AUD (1,291,222
23.63 AUD (963,152
23.76 AUD (943,654
27.20 AUD (2024/03/08
19.48 AUD (2024/07/10
27.20 AUD (2024/03/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.48 AUD (2024/07/10)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11640512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99745845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387195721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12906192

SEEK LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

17

2024/06/ 20:58 13.55 USD 0.00
28

2024/07/ 08:12 13.00 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 21.40 AUD 19.81
18

9,538
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35163807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35163807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251150

SEEKLTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ seek |

Contact Details
SEEK LTD.

St. Kilda Road, Level 6 541 3004 Melbourne
Telefon: +61 30065-8700

Fax: +61 39510-7244

E-mail: ir@seek.com.au
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mailto:ir@seek.com.au

	SEEK LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



